Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Surname of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was?

The first person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Qur'an was?

The only aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was?

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) gave the key of BaitUllah permanently to Hazrat?

The name of Rasool-ullah (PBUH) been mentioned in the Qur'an how many times?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?

How many Surahs Start with the word Qad?

Makkah was conquered in?

Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran?

In the Qur'an a companion of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) is mentioned who was he?

Qiblah was changed from Jerusalem to Khana-e-Kabba in?

In which year were the vowels inserted in the Qur'an?

Which letter is used least?

Which Surah of Holy Quran is called the mother of Quran?

He accepted the call of Hazrat Muhammad the moment it was put before him without him

and was given the title of 'Siddiq' who was he?

DOWP» DOTP DOPP DOWr DOmP DODP U0EF DOm» DOUF DOm» 00

Dowr DOwW»

oo

IO w >

Answers Choice

A. Abdullah

. Abu Turab

. Abu Muhammad
Zaid

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Ayesha (RA)
None of them

Barrah

Hazrat Safia (RA)
Aatiqa

Ruqgiya

Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
Hazrat Usman bin Talha (R.A)
Hazrat Huzaifa (R.A)

. Three times

Four times

. Six times

. 5 (Muhammad-4 times &amp;
hmed-1 time)

. 634- 644 AD

. 632-634 A.D

. 656-661 A.D

. 644-656 A.D
4
1
2
1
Ramadan 8 A.H
Shawwal 8 A H
Ramadan 10 A.H
Shawwal 10 A.H
Bagarah
Fatihah
lkhlas
Yaseen

Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA)
Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Omar (RA)

Ramadan 1 A.H
Shaban 1 AH
Ramadan 2 A.-H
Shaban 2 AH

42 Hijri
43 Hijri
44 Hijri
45 Hijri

Zaa
Haa
Yaa
Khaa

Yaseen
Hud
Alaq
Hamad

. Hazrat Ali&nbsp;(R.A)
Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)
Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)



16

17

18

19

20

Major Portion of the Quran was revealed at what time?

First bow occurs in which Sura?

How many Surah are Makki and how many are Madni?

Which city (at that time a Kingdom) is mentioned in The Holy Quran?

B. Early Morning
C. Midday
D. Afternoon

A. Ar-R'ad
B. An- Nahl
C. Bani Israel

A. Makki 84, Madni 30

B. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Makki 80,
Madni 34</span>

D. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Makki 94,
Madni 20</span>

A2

C.6
D.5

A. Kufa

C. Damascus
D. Baghdad



