

NAT I Arts Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Surname of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was?	A. Abdullah B. Abu Turab C. Abu Muhammad D. Zaid
2	The first person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Qur'an was?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. None of them
3	The only aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was?	A. Barrah B. Hazrat Safia (RA) C. Aatiqa D. Ruqqiya
4	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) gave the key of BaitUllah permanently to Hazrat?	A. Hazrat Usman (R.A) B. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman bin Talha (R.A) D. Hazrat Huzaifa (R.A)
5	The name of Rasool-ullah (PBUH) been mentioned in the Qur'an how many times?	A. Three times B. Four times C. Six times D. 5 (Muhammad-4 times & D. 5
6	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?	A. 634- 644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
7	How many Surahs Start with the word Qad?	A. 4 B. 1 C. 2 D. 1
8	Makkah was conquered in?	A. Ramadan 8 A.H B. Shawwal 8 A.H C. Ramadan 10 A.H D. Shawwal 10 A.H
9	Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran?	A. Baqarah B. Fatihah C. Ikhlas D. Yaseen
10	In the Qur'an a companion of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) is mentioned who was he?	A. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA) B. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) D. Hazrat Omar (RA)
11	Qiblah was changed from Jerusalem to Khana-e-Kabba in?	A. Ramadan 1 A.H B. Shaban 1 A.H C. Ramadan 2 A.H D. Shaban 2 A.H
12	In which year were the vowels inserted in the Qur'an?	A. 42 Hijri B. 43 Hijri C. 44 Hijri D. 45 Hijri
13	Which letter is used least?	A. Zaa B. Haa C. Yaa D. Khaa
14	Which Surah of Holy Quran is called the mother of Quran?	A. Yaseen B. Hud C. Alaq D. Hamad
15	He accepted the call of Hazrat Muhammad the moment it was put before him without him and was given the title of 'Siddiq' who was he?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A)

		D. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
16	Major Portion of the Quran was revealed at what time?	A. Night time B. Early Morning C. Midday D. Afternoon
17	First bow occurs in which Sura?	A. Ar-R'ad B. An- Nahl C. Bani Israel D. Al- A' raf
18	How many Surah are Makki and how many are Madni?	A. Makki 84, Madni 30 B. Makki 80, Madni 34 C. Makki 86, Madni 28 D. Makki 94, Madni 20
19	Wuzu has Farz.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 5
20	Which city (at that time a Kingdom) is mentioned in The Holy Quran?	A. Kufa B. Rome C. Damascus D. Baghdad